Page 1 of 7
DU-CST-ME-014 Rev 6 UKCA Type Examination Cert.
UKCA Type Examination Certificate Number: 0120/SGS0203
Schneider Electric
Schneider Electric Canada Inc.
2195 Keating Cross Road
Saanichton, British Columbia
Canada, V8M 2A5

5. Annex of Variants
Product Variant Identification Details:
Type Designation Description of meter
Product                  Model (SKU)                            Description
PM8000                  METSEPM82401                     Polyphase, Active Import/ Export (kWh), Transformer Operated, Auxiliary
                        Power Supply, RS485, Dual Ethernet, 1 Digital Output, 3 Digital Inputs
  METSEPM82101  Polyphase, Active Import/ Export (kWh), Transformer Operated, Auxiliary
Power Supply (20-60 VDC), Dual Ethernet, 1 Digital Output, 3 Digital Inputs
METSEPM83401   Polyphase, Active Import/ Export (kWh), Transformer Operated, Auxiliary
   Power Supply, RS485, Dual Ethernet, 1 Digital Output, 3 Digital Inputs
    Advanced MID, integrated display
METSEPM81401   Polyphase, Active Import/ Export (kWh), Transformer Operated, Auxiliary
Power Supply, RS485, Dual Ethernet, 1 Digital Output, 3 Digital Inputs Essential
MID, integrated display
Aux Devices            METSEPM89M2600              Digital I/O module (6 digital inputs & 2 relay outputs)
METSEPM89M0024                Analogue I/O module (4 analogue inputs & 2 analogue outputs)
  METSEPMFIBER  + 100BASE FX SC duplex connector
Modifications to the meter(s) described according to approval No. 0120/SGS0203 must be notified to the
issuing body to confirm the meter(s) continuing compliance to the relevant pattern approval standard(s).
 UKCA Type Examination Certificate Number: